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Bus CH21 Butt Lane - Cardinal Heenan High School Go to website

Direction
Butt Lane Mcdonalds — Cardinal Heenan Turning Circle

64 stops

Open route schedule

Butt Lane Mcdonalds

Henconner Lane Gamble Hill Dr

Henconner Ln Poplar Way

Henconner Lane Bus Depot

Bramley Town End

Eightlands Lane

Aston Road

Bramley Centre E

Waterloo Lane

Westover Road

Bramley Park

Newlay Lane

Wood Lane

Wellington Grove

Waterloo Lane Broad Ln

Waterloo Lane Landseer Rd

Raynville Rd Landseer Green

Raynville Rd Landseer Avenue

Raynville Rd Lancastre Grove

Raynville Road Raynville Dene

Wyther Lane Wyther Dri

Route schedule
Butt Lane Mcdonalds — Cardinal Heenan Turning Circle

Monday 07:28

Tuesday 07:28

Wednesday 07:28

Thursday 07:28

Friday 07:28

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Butt Lane Mcdonalds

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-CH21-2545027629-4228207414
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Kirkstall Bridge SP

Kirkstall Lights

Commercial Road

Gilbert Mount

Burley Wood Mount

Woodside View

Kirkstall Road ASDA

Haddon Road

Cardigan Fields

Cardigan Road

Burley Medical Ctr

St Michael's Lane

Talbot View

Burley Hill Drive

Eden Road

Kirkstall Lane Church View

Kirkstall Lane Headingley Station

Eden Drive

Queenswood Road

Woodbridge Place

Woodbridge Crescent

Ghyll Road

Beckett Park

Spen Ln Queenswood Drive

Lea Farm Drive

Vesper Road Surgery

Broadway

Hawkswood Avenue

Hawkswood Crescent



Butcher Hill

Butcher Hill Abbey Grange School

Butcher Hill Fillingfir Walk

Butcher Hill Old Oak Drive

Butcher Hill

West Parade

Ring Rd Spen Gardens

Lawnswood School

Ring Rd Weetwood Lane

Valley Farm

Ring Rd Scotland Mill Lane

St Urbans School

St Urban's Primary School

Cardinal Heenan Turning Circle



Direction
Cardinal Heenan Turning Circle — Butt Lane Mcdonalds

62 stops

Open route schedule

Cardinal Heenan Turning Circle

Cardinal Heenan Sch

St Urbans School

Ring Rd Scotland Mill Lane

Valley Farm

Ring Rd Weetwood Lane

Lawnswood School

Ring Rd Spen Gardens

Ring Rd Spen Gardens

West Parade

Butcher Hill

Butcher Hill Old Oak Drive

Butcher Hill Abbey Grange School

Butcher Hill

Hawkswood Crescent

Hawkswood Avenue

Broadway

Vesper Road Surgery

Lea Farm Drive

Beckett Park

Ghyll Road

Woodbridge Crescent

Woodbridge Place

Queenswood Road

Eden Drive

Route schedule
Cardinal Heenan Turning Circle — Butt Lane Mcdonalds

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cardinal Heenan Turning Circle

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-CH21-2545027629-4228207414


Eden Drive

Kirkstall Lane Headingley Station

Kirkstall Lane

Eden Road

Burley Hill Drive

Talbot View

St Michael's Lane

Burley Medical Centre

Willow Road

Cardigan Fields

Kirkstall Road ASDA

Woodside View

Burley Wood Mount

Gilbert Mount

Commercial Road

Kirkstall Morrisons

Kirkstall Bridge Shopping Park

Wyther Lane Wyther Dri

Raynville Road Raynville Dene

Raynville Rd Lancastre Grove

Raynville Rd Landseer Avenue

Outgang Lane

Raynville Rd Landseer Green

Waterloo Lane Landseer Rd

Waterloo Lane Broad Ln

Wellington Grove

Wood Lane

Broad Lane Upper Town St



Bramley Park

Westover Road

Waterloo Lane

Aston Road

Bramley Town End

Henconner Lane Bus Depot

Henconner Ln Poplar Way

Henconner Lane Gamble Hill Dr

Butt Lane Mcdonalds

CH21 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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